
ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE               L21 THE SQUARE               L21
44 MILES             ROLLIES 44 MILES             ROLLIES

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4
R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5
R RED HILL 2.3 2.8 R RED HILL 2.3 2.8
R VALENCIA 1.0 3.8 R VALENCIA 1.0 3.8
L TUSTIN RANCH RD 3.7 7.5 L TUSTIN RANCH RD 3.7 7.5
R PORTOLA PKWY 3.0 10.5 R PORTOLA PKWY 3.0 10.5
R JEFFREY 4.3 14.8 R JEFFREY 4.3 14.8
R ALTON PKWY 0.2 15.0 R ALTON PKWY 0.2 15.0
L E. YALE LOOP 1.0 16.0 L E. YALE LOOP 1.0 16.0
L YALE 0.8 16.8 L YALE 0.8 16.8
R UNIVERSITY/ EASTBLUFF R UNIVERSITY/ EASTBLUFF

FORD/ BONITA CYN 5.8 22.6 FORD/ BONITA CYN 5.8 22.6
R MESA VIEW 0.1 22.7 R MESA VIEW 0.1 22.7
L FORD RD 0.3 23.0 L FORD RD 0.3 23.0
R SAN MIGUEL 1.3 24.3 R SAN MIGUEL 1.3 24.3
L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 24.7 L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 24.7
R MARGUERITE 0.9 25.6 R MARGUERITE 0.9 25.6
L 5TH 0.3 25.9 L 5TH 0.3 25.9
R POPPY 0.6 26.5 R POPPY 0.6 26.5
R OCEAN 0.7 27.2 R OCEAN 0.7 27.2
R FERNLEAF 0.2 27.4 R FERNLEAF 0.2 27.4
L BAYSIDE 1.2 28.6 L BAYSIDE 1.2 28.6
L MARINE / JAMBOREE 0.3 28.9 L MARINE / JAMBOREE 0.3 28.9
R PARK 0.5 29.4 R PARK 0.5 29.4
L AGATE-Take ferry across 0.1 29.5 L AGATE-Take ferry across 0.1 29.5

Currently $1.50 for bike Currently $1.50 for bike
C PALM 0.1 29.6 C PALM 0.1 29.6
R E.BAY 1.2 30.8 R E.BAY 1.2 30.8
L 15TH ST 0.1 30.9 L 15TH ST 0.1 30.9
R BALBOA / NEWPORT 1.4 32.3 R BALBOA / NEWPORT 1.4 32.3
R COAST HWY 1.3 33.6 R COAST HWY 1.3 33.6
L DOVER 0.7 34.3 L DOVER 0.7 34.3
R WESTCLIFF 0.1 34.4 R WESTCLIFF 0.1 34.4
R WESTCLIFF 0.2 34.6 R WESTCLIFF 0.2 34.6
L SANTIAGO 0.4 35.0 L SANTIAGO 0.4 35.0
R GALAXY 1.3 36.3 R GALAXY 1.3 36.3
R SANTIAGO 0.2 36.5 R SANTIAGO 0.2 36.5
R IRVINE/enter bike path 0.1 36.6 R IRVINE/enter bike path 0.1 36.6

on right on right
R BIKE PATH 2.3 38.9 R BIKE PATH 2.3 38.9
R Bike Path on sidewalk 0.2 39.1 R Bike Path on sidewalk 0.2 39.1
R Bike Path - under bridge 3.3 42.4 R Bike Path - under bridge 3.3 42.4
L MAIN 1.3 43.7 L MAIN 1.3 43.7
R MACARTHUR 0.1 43.8 R MACARTHUR 0.1 43.8
L THE SQUARE 43.8 L THE SQUARE 43.8
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